
Annexure 1 
Details of the projects approved by the MoEF in respect of a project proponents, for diversion/use of 
lands of PAs since coming into force of the WLPA1972, and of areas falling within the Ecologically 
Sensitive  zone or radius of 10 km of such PAs* 
Sl 
No. 

Name of the 
Project, and state 

Agenda 
item no. 
and date 
of meeting 
of SC* 

Protected 
area/ ESZ 
involved 

Area 
approved in 
PA/ESZ for 
use/diversion 
(ha.) 

Conditions 
imposed by 
SC(number) 

Date of 
commencement 
of work 

1. Example…WLS  1..Section    
   2…RF    
   3…ESZ in 

..village 
   

2.       
3.       
4.       
5.       
6.       
7.       
8.       
9.       
 

*Each case of approval should be entered at a separate serial number. 

** if a single project involved more than  one areas/stretches of PA, ESZ or both, please provide     
separately as shown in example. 

101608
Textbox
No area of Chakrashila WLS comes under  NTPC BgTPP project area. Hence no protected area has been diverted for the project 




